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201011107001

120148011001

DIMPLE

BRIJRAJ

REKHA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

201011107002

120148011002

KATYANI

RAM KRISHAN

SHAKUNTLA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

201011107003

120148011008

RIYA

SATPAL

SHARMILA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

201011107005

120148011004

CHANCHAL

KAMAL SINGH

SUNITA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

201011107007

120148011006

LAKSHITA

BIJENDER KUMAR LODHI

NEEMA LODHI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022
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6 201011107008

120148011007 SONIA

ANIL

ANURADHA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

30-05-2022

7 201011107009

120148011009 PRIYANKA

MANOJ KUMAR

SANTOSH DEVI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

8 201011107010

120148011010 MONIKA

RAJEEV KUMAR

MANISHA DEVI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

9 201011107012

120148011012 DIKSHA

DINESH KUMAR

SUNITA DEVI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

10 201011107013

120148011013 DIMPLE

HARI RAM

KAUSHLYA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022
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11

201011107014

120148011014

Yogita

NAGENDER

RITU RANI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

12

201011107015

120148011015

NANCY

HANSRAJ

REKHA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

13

201011107016

120148011016

PRAPTI

NARESH CHAND
SHARMA

SANTOSH DEVI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

14

201011107018

120148011019

MUSKAN

MUKHTYAR SINGH

PARVEEN

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

15

201011107020

120148011021

TANNU

DALBIR SINGH

USHA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022
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16

201011107021

120148011022

PRIYANKA YADAV

AJIT SINGH

REKHA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

17

201011107022

120148011023

SHIVANI YADAV

SURENDER YADAV

REKHA YADAV

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

25-05-2022

18

201011107023

120148011024

ANJALI

ROHTASH

NIRMALA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

19

201011107024

120148011025

SANJANA

JASWANT SINGH

KRISHANA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

20

201011107025

120148011026

VARSHA

PRAVESH

OM WATI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022
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21

201011107026

120148011027

PREETI

KAMALJEET

BABITA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

22

201011107027

120148011028

UPASANA

SANJAY

REENA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

23

201011107028

120148011029

SUMITRA

CHETRAM

BABLI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

24

201011107029

120148011031

SHALU

KAMAL SINGH

DHANWANTI

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

25

201011107030

120148011030

NISHA

SUNIL

MEENA

WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II
[41322],O0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING
C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON
PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++

26-05-2022

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 25




