INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)

COLLEGE: FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, REWARI

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION **COURSE NAME**

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201011107001	120148011001	DIMPLE	BRIJRAJ	REKHA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
1						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
						WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	25-05-2022	
2	201011107002	120148011002	KATYANI	RAM KRISHAN	SHAKUNTLA	C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107003	120148011008	RIYA	SATPAL	SHARMILA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
3						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
		05 120148011004	CHANCHAL KAMAL SI	KAMAL SINGH SUNIT	KAMAL SINGH SUNITA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	25-05-2022	
4	201011107005					C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
			11006 LAKSHITA BIJENDER KUMAR		ODHI NEEMA LODHI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
		120148011006				[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
5	201011107007			BIJENDER KUMAR LODHI		C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)

COLLEGE: FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, REWARI

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION **COURSE NAME**

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201011107008	120148011007	SONIA	ANIL	ANURADHA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II [41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	30-05-2022	
6						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
						WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
_				MANOJ KUMAR	SANTOSH DEVI	[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	25-05-2022	
7	201011107009	120148011009	PRIYANKA			C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107010	120148011010	MONIKA	RAJEEV KUMAR	MANISHA DEVI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
0						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
8						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
		120148011012		DINESH KUMAR	SUNITA DEVI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
9	201011107012		DIKSHA			[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
9						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
			DIMPLE H	HARI RAM		WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
10	201011107013	120148011013			KAUSHLYA	[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)

COLLEGE: FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, REWARI

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION **COURSE NAME**

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201011107014	120148011014		NAGENDER	RITU RANI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
11			Yogita			[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
						WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
				HANSRAJ	REKHA	[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	25-05-2022	
12	201011107015	120148011015	NANCY			C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107016	120148011016	PRAPTI	NARESH CHAND SHARMA	SANTOSH DEVI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
13						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
		07018 120148011019		MUKHTYAR SINGH	PARVEEN	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
			MUSKAN			[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
14	201011107018					C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
		1107020 120148011021	120148011021 TANNU DAI	DALBIR SINGH USHA	USHA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
15	201011107020					[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
					[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON			
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)

COLLEGE: FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, REWARI

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201011107021	120148011022	PRIYANKA YADAV	AJIT SINGH	REKHA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	25-05-2022	
16						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
						WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
17	201011107022	120148011023	SHIVANI YADAV	SURENDER YADAV	REKHA YADAV	[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	25-05-2022	
17	201011107022	120148011023				C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107023	120148011024	ANJALI	ROHTASH	NIRMALA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	26-05-2022	
18						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
10						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107024	4 120148011025 SANJANA JASWANT SINGH KRISHANA		JASWANT SINGH	KRISHANA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	26-05-2022	
19			SANJANA			[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
				[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON				
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107025	11107025 120148011026	VARSHA	PRAVESH	OM WATI	WEB DESIGNING [41321], DATA STRUCTURES-II	26-05-2022	
20						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)

COLLEGE: FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAI PHOOLE GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, REWARI

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION **COURSE NAME**

SEMESTER : FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
	201011107026	120148011027		KAMALJEET	BABITA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	26-05-2022	
			PREETI			[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
21						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
						WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
				SANJAY		[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	26-05-2022	
22	201011107027	120148011028	UPASANA		REENA	C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107028	120148011029	SUMITRA	CHETRAM	BABLI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	26-05-2022	
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
23						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
		120148011031		KAMAL SINGH	DHANWANTI	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II		
			SHALU			[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING	26-05-2022	
24	201011107029					C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		
	201011107030	120148011030	8011030 NISHA	SUNIL	MEENA	WEB DESIGNING [41321],DATA STRUCTURES-II	26-05-2022	
						[41322],OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING		
25						C++ [41323],SOFTWARE ENGINEERING		
						[41324],PRACTICAL SOFTWARE LAB - BASED ON		
						PAPER BCA-206 AND 208,I.E. HTML AND C++		

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT: 25